SERVICE MANUAL
LC-37A37M
No. S19W2LC37A37M
LC-37A37MMODEL
Parts marked with " " are important for maintaining the safety of the set. Be sure to replace these parts with specified ones for maintaining the
safety and performance of the set.
This document has been published to be used for
after sales service only.

N DUNTKF064FM02 N V POWER Unit
N DUNTKF067FM06 BW N V MAIN Unit
N DUNTKF068FM01 AK N V R/C. LED Unit
N DUNTKF069FM01 AG V KEY Unit
N DUNTKF072FM01 N V INVERTER Unit
N RUNTKA552WJZZ AP J GND Unit (Top)
N RUNTKA553WJZZ AP J GND Unit (Bottom)
[2] LCD UNIT
N R1LK370T3GW40W CZ N J 37"LCD Panel Module
[3] DUNTKF064FM02 (POWER UNIT)
! C7002 RC-FZA562WJZZ AC J CAPACITOR
! C7011 RC-KZA550WJZZ AC J CAPACITOR
! C7021 RC-FZA560WJZZ AC J CAPACITOR
! C7024 RC-KZA550WJZZ AC J CAPACITOR
! C7027 RC-KZA550WJZZ AC J CAPACITOR
C7101 VCKYCY1CB224KY AB J 0.22  16V  Ceramic
C7102 VCCCCY1HH122JY AA N J 1200p  50V  Ceramic
C7105 VCKYCY1HB104KY AA J 0.1  50V  Ceramic
C7106 VCKYCY1HB471KY AA J 470p  50V  Ceramic
! C7108 RC-FZA358WJZZ AF J CAPACITOR
C7109 VCKYTV1HB102KY AA J 1000p  50V  Ceramic
C7110 RC-KZA304WJZZ+ AC J CAPACITOR
C7111 RC-KZA304WJZZ+ AC J CAPACITOR
C7112 RC-EZB594WJZZ AN J CAPACITOR
C7113 RC-EZB294WJZZ+ AB J CAPACITOR
! C7114 RC-FZA358WJZZ AF J CAPACITOR
C7201 RC-EZB326WJZZ+ AB J CAPACITOR
C7202 RC-EZB323WJZZ+ AB N V CAPACITOR
C7203 VCKYTV1EB474KY AC J 0.47  25V  Ceramic
C7204 VCKYCY1EB104KY AB J 0.1  25V  Ceramic
C7206 VCKYTV1HB103KY AA J 0.01  50V  Ceramic
C7207 RC-EZB593WJZZ+ AC J CAPACITOR
C7208 RC-KZA304WJZZ+ AC J CAPACITOR
C7209 RC-EZB294WJZZ+ AB J CAPACITOR
C7210 RC-FZA564WJZZ AD N J CAPACITOR
C7211 VCKYCY1HB102KY AA J 1000p  50V  Ceramic
! C7212 RC-KZA498WJZZ AB J CAPACITOR
! C7213 RC-KZA498WJZZ AB J CAPACITOR
C7214 VCKYCY1EB104KY AB J 0.1  25V  Ceramic
C7215 VCKYCY1HB104KY AA J 0.1  50V  Ceramic
C7217 VCKYTV1EB104KY AB J 0.1  25V  Ceramic
C7218 RC-KZA267WJZZ+ AC J CAPACITOR
C7219 VCKYCY1EB104KY AB J 0.1  25V  Ceramic
C7220 RC-EZA480WJZZ+ AD J CAPACITOR
C7221 RC-EZB539WJZZ AF J CAPACITOR

P7001 QPLGN0269GEZZ AB J PLUG
P7201 QCNCMA250WJZZ AE J CONNECTOR
P7202 QPLGNA053WJZZ AF J PLUG
Q7103 VS2SK3797++-1 AW J 2SK3797(LBS1SHRP,Q
Q7201 VS2SA1530AR-1Y AB J 2SA1530A-T112-1R
Q7202 RH-TXA037WJZZY AE J PBLS6003D,115
Q7203 VS2SC3928AR-1Y AB J 2SC3928A-T112-1R
Q7205 VS2SC3928AR-1Y AB J 2SC3928A-T112-1R
Q7206 VS2SA1530AR-1Y AB J 2SA1530A-T112-1R
Q7207 VS2SC3928AR-1Y AB J 2SC3928A-T112-1R
Q7208 VS2SD1767Q+-1Y AC J 2SD1767T100Q
Q7209 VS2SC3928AR-1Y AB J 2SC3928A-T112-1R
Q7210 VS2SC4132Q/-1Y AE J TRANSISTOR
! R7002 RR-HZ0041CEZZY AB J RESISTOR
! R7003 RR-HZ0012GEZZY AD J RESISTOR
R7102 VRS-CY1JF393JY AA J 39k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7103 VRS-CY1JF331JY AA J 330  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7111 VRS-CY1JF471FY AA J 470  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7112 VRS-CY1JF102FY AA J 1k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7114 VRS-TV1JD183JY AA J 18k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7115 VRS-TV1JD330JY AA J 33  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7116 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7117 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7118 VRS-TV1JD330JY AA J 33  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7119 VRS-TV1JD331JY AB J 330  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7120 VRS-TV1JD103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7121 VRS-TV1JD331JY AB J 330  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7122 RR-FZA006WJZZ AG J RESISTOR
R7123 VRS-TV1JD183JY AA J 18k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7124 VRS-CY1JF183DY AA J 18k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7125 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7126 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7127 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7128 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7129 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7131 VRS-CY1JF393DY AA J 39k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7132 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7135 VRS-TV1JD183JY AA J 18k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7136 VRS-TV1JD183JY AA J 18k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7201 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7202 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7203 VRS-TV1JD154FY AA J 150k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7204 VRS-TV1JD154FY AA J 150k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7205 VRS-TV1JD154FY AA J 150k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
[3] DUNTKF064FM02 (POWER UNIT)
3
LC-37A37M
PRICE NEW PART
NO. PARTS CODE RANK MARK DELIVERY DESCRIPTION
R7206 VRS-CY1JF334FY AA J 330k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7208 VRS-CY1JF473JY AA J 47k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7209 VRS-TV1JD103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7210 VRS-VV3DB470J AA J 47  2W  Metal Oxide
R7212 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7213 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7214 VRN-VV3DBR33J AA J 0.33  2W  Metal Film
R7215 VRS-VV3DB470J AA J 47  2W  Metal Oxide
R7216 VRS-VV3AB183J AA N J 18k  1W  Metal Oxide
R7217 VRS-VV3AB183J AA N J 18k  1W  Metal Oxide
R7219 VRS-CY1JF183JY AA J 18k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7222 VRS-CY1JF471JY AA J 470  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7224 VRS-TV1JD122JY AA J 1.2k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7225 VRS-TV1JD122JY AA J 1.2k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7226 VRS-CY1JF222JY AA J 2.2k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7227 VRS-CY1JF202JY AA J 2k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7228 VRS-CY1JF202JY AA J 2k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7229 VRS-TV1JD821JY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7230 VRS-CY1JF104JY AA J 100k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7231 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7232 VRS-TV1JD821JY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7234 VRS-CY1JF393FY AA J 39k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7235 VRS-CY1JF203FY AA J 20k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7236 VRS-CY1JF223FY AA J 22k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7237 VRS-CY1JF393FY AA J 39k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7238 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7239 VRS-CY1JF683FY AA J 68k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7242 VRS-CY1JF472JY AA J 4.7k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7243 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7244 VRS-CY1JF472JY AA J 4.7k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7245 VRS-CY1JF102JY AA J 1k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7246 VRS-CY1JF102JY AA J 1k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7247 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7249 VRS-CY1JF472JY AA J 4.7k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7250 VRS-CY1JF563FY AA J 56k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7251 VRS-CY1JF563FY AA J 56k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7252 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7253 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7254 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7255 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7256 VRS-TV1JD394FY AA J 390k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7257 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7258 VRS-CY1JF562JY AA J 5.6k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7259 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7260 VRS-CY1JF472JY AA J 4.7k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7261 VRS-TV1JD154FY AA J 150k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7262 VRS-CY1JF473JY AA J 47k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7263 VRS-CY1JF472JY AA J 4.7k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7264 VRS-TV1JD222JY AA J 2.2k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7265 VRS-TV1JD222JY AA J 2.2k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7266 VRS-CY1JF333FY AA J 33k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7271 VRS-CY1JF183JY AA J 18k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7273 VRS-TV1JD105JY AA J 1M  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7274 VRS-VV3DB222J AA J 2.2k  2W  Metal Oxide
R7275 VRS-VV3DB222J AA J 2.2k  2W  Metal Oxide
R7276 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7277 VRS-CY1JF472JY AA J 4.7k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7279 VRS-CY1JF472JY AA J 4.7k  1/16W  Metal Oxide

RDA7203 PRDARA718WJFW AE J HEAT SINK
RJ1 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
RJ2 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
! T7207 RTRNWA338WJZZ AT N J TRANSFORMER
! TH7101 RH-HXA042WJZZ AG J 5D2-15LCS
TH7201 RH-QZA006WJZZ AE J RGEF700
! VA7001 RH-VXA203WJZZ AE N J TND10SV471KBLSPAA1
! VA7002 RH-VXA022WJZZ AD J ERZV10D681CS
N LX-BZ3049GEF7 AA J Screw, x6
[3] DUNTKF064FM02 (POWER UNIT)
4
LC-37A37M
PRICE NEW PART
NO. PARTS CODE RANK MARK DELIVERY DESCRIPTION
[4] DUNTKF072FM01 (INVERTER UNIT)
C7700 VCCCCY1HH221JY AA J 220p  50V  Ceramic
C7701 VCCCCY1HH221JY AA J 220p  50V  Ceramic
C7702 VCCCCY1HH221JY AA J 220p  50V  Ceramic
C7703 VCCCCY1HH221JY AA J 220p  50V  Ceramic
C7708 VCCCCY1HH221GY AB N J 220p  50V  Ceramic
C7710 VCKYCY1CB103KY AA J 0.01  16V  Ceramic
C7711 VCKYCY1CB103KY AA J 0.01  16V  Ceramic
C7713 VCKYCY1EB334KY AB J 0.33  25V  Ceramic
C7716 VCKYCY1CB104KY AB J 0.1  16V  Ceramic
C7717 VCKYTV1EB105KY AB J 1  25V  Ceramic
C7718 VCKYCY1CB104KY AB J 0.1  16V  Ceramic
C7719 VCKYTV1CF225ZY AB J 2.2  16V  Ceramic
C7720 VCKYCY1HB472KY AA J 4700p  50V  Ceramic
C7721 VCKYTV1EB105KY AB J 1  25V  Ceramic
C7722 VCKYCY1HB472KY AA J 4700p  50V  Ceramic
C7723 RC-KZA114WJZZY AB J CAPACITOR
C7724 VCCCCY1EH102JY AB J 1000p  25V  Ceramic
C7725 VCCCCY1EH102JY AB J 1000p  25V  Ceramic
C7727 VCKYCY1HB103KY AA J 0.01  50V  Ceramic
C7800 RC-EZA489WJZZ+ AC J CAPACITOR
C7801 VCKYTV1HB104KY AA J 0.1  50V  Ceramic
C7802 VCKYTV1HB104KY AA J 0.1  50V  Ceramic
C7803 VCKYTV1HB104KY AA J 0.1  50V  Ceramic
C7804 VCKYTV1HB104KY AA J 0.1  50V  Ceramic
C7805 RC-EZB592WJZZ+ AD N J CAPACITOR

C7908 VCCCCY1HH122JY AA J 1200p  50V  Ceramic
C7909 RC-CZA007WJZZ+ AC N J CAPACITOR
C7910 RC-CZA007WJZZ+ AC N J CAPACITOR
C7911 VCCCCY1HH122JY AA J 1200p  50V  Ceramic
C7912 VCCCCY1HH122JY AA J 1200p  50V  Ceramic
C7913 RC-CZA007WJZZ+ AC N J CAPACITOR
C7914 RC-CZA007WJZZ+ AC N J CAPACITOR
C7915 VCCCCY1HH122JY AA J 1200p  50V  Ceramic
C7916 VCCCCY1HH122JY AA J 1200p  50V  Ceramic
C7917 RC-CZA007WJZZ+ AC N J CAPACITOR
C7918 RC-CZA007WJZZ+ AC N J CAPACITOR
C7919 VCCCCY1HH122JY AA J 1200p  50V  Ceramic
C7929 VCKYTV1EB105KY AB J 1  25V  Ceramic
C7930 VCKYCY1HB104KY AA J 0.1  50V  Ceramic
C7931 VCKYCY1HB103KY AA J 0.01  50V  Ceramic
C7933 VCCCCY1HH102JY AB J 1000p  50V  Ceramic
C7934 VCCCCY1HH102JY AB J 1000p  50V  Ceramic
C7935 VCCCCY1HH102JY AB J 1000p  50V  Ceramic
C7936 VCCCCY1HH102JY AB J 1000p  50V  Ceramic
C7937 VCCCCY1HH102JY AB J 1000p  50V  Ceramic

IC7700 VHIBD9897FS-1Y AL J BD9897FS-E2
IC7900 VHINJM2903M-1Y AE J NJM2903M-TE1
Q7705 VS2SC3928AR-1Y AB J 2SC3928A-T112-1R
Q7800 VS2N7002+++-1Y AB J 2N7002-RTK/P
Q7801 VS2N7002+++-1Y AB J 2N7002-RTK/P
Q7802 VSHN4B102J+-1Y AD N J TRANSSTOR
Q7803 VS2N7002+++-1Y AB J 2N7002-RTK/P
Q7804 VSHN4B102J+-1Y AD N J TRANSSTOR
Q7805 VSHN4B102J+-1Y AD N J TRANSSTOR
Q7806 VS2N7002+++-1Y AB J 2N7002-RTK/P
Q7807 VSFDPF3860T-F AF J FDPF3860T
Q7808 VSHN4B102J+-1Y AD N J TRANSSTOR
Q7809 VSFQPF22P10-F AG J FQPF22P10
Q7810 VSFDPF3860T-F AF J FDPF3860T
Q7811 VSFQPF22P10-F AG J FQPF22P10
R7700 VRS-CY1JF223JY AA J 22k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7701 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7702 VRS-CY1JF472JY AA J 4.7k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7703 VRS-CY1JF222JY AA J 2.2k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7704 VRS-CY1JF221JY AA J 220  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7705 VRS-TQ2BD100JY AA J 10  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7706 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7707 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7718 VRS-CY1JF221FY AA J 220  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7719 VRS-CY1JF393FY AA J 39k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7720 VRS-CY1JF151JY AA J 150  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7721 VRS-CY1JF623JY AA J 62k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7722 VRS-CY1JF104JY AA J 100k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7724 VRS-CY1JF912FY AA J 9.1k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7725 VRS-CY1JF204JY AA J 200k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7727 VRS-CY1JF823FY AA J 82k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7731 VRS-CY1JF243JY AA J 24k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7732 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7737 VRS-CY1JF473JY AA J 47k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7738 VRS-CY1JF104JY AA J 100k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7740 VRS-CY1JF684JY AA J 680k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7741 VRS-CY1JF224JY AA J 220k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7744 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7745 VRS-CY1JF183JY AA J 18k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7746 VRS-CY1JF153DY AA J 15k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7747 VRS-CY1JF103DY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7748 VRS-CY1JF682DY AA J 6.8k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7750 VRS-CY1JF103JY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7751 VRS-CY1JF562DY AA J 5.6k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7752 VRS-CY1JF124DY AA J 120k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7755 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7756 VRS-CY1JF473JY AA J 47k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7757 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7763 VRS-TV1JD124JY AA J 120k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7766 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7767 VRS-CY1JF332JY AA J 3.3k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7800 VRS-TV2BD102JY AA J 1k  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7801 VRS-TV2BD102JY AA J 1k  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7802 VRS-TV2BD102JY AA J 1k  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7803 VRS-TV2BD102JY AA J 1k  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7804 VRS-TV2BD102JY AA J 1k  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7805 VRS-TV2BD102JY AA J 1k  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7806 VRS-TV2BD102JY AA J 1k  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7807 VRS-TV2BD102JY AA J 1k  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7808 VRS-TV1JD103FY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
[4] DUNTKF072FM01 (INVERTER UNIT)
6
LC-37A37M
PRICE NEW PART
NO. PARTS CODE RANK MARK DELIVERY DESCRIPTION
R7809 VRS-TV1JD470FY AA J 47  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7810 VRS-TV1JD470FY AA J 47  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7811 VRS-CY1JF104JY AA J 100k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7812 VRS-TV1JD103FY AA J 10k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7813 VRS-TV1JD470FY AA J 47  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7814 VRS-TV1JD470FY AA J 47  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7815 VRS-CY1JF104JY AA J 100k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7816 VRS-TV2BD105JY AA N J 1M  1/8W  Metal Oxide
R7817 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7818 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7819 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7820 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7821 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7822 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7823 VRS-CY1JF104JY AA J 100k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7824 VRS-CY1JF104JY AA J 100k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7825 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7826 VRS-TV1JD000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7827 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7828 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7829 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7830 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7900 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7901 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7902 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7903 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7904 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7905 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7906 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7907 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7910 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7911 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7913 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7915 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7917 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7919 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7921 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7922 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7924 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7925 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7926 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7927 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7928 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7929 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7930 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7931 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7932 VRS-TV1JD332FY AA J 3.3k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7933 VRS-TV1JD332FY AA J 3.3k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7934 VRS-TV1JD332FY AA J 3.3k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7935 VRS-TV1JD332FY AA J 3.3k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7936 VRS-TV1JD332FY AA J 3.3k  1/16W  Metal Oxide

R7951 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7952 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7953 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7954 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7955 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7956 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7957 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7958 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7959 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7960 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7961 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7962 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7963 VRS-TV1JD821FY AA J 820  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7965 VRS-CY1JF153DY AA J 15k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7966 VRS-CY1JF104JY AA J 100k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7967 VRS-CY1JF332FY AA J 3.3k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7968 VRS-CY1JF124DY AA J 120k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7969 VRS-CY1JF000JY AA J 0  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7970 VRS-CY1JF564JY AA J 560k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
R7971 VRS-TV1JD154JY AA J 150k  1/16W  Metal Oxide
[4] DUNTKF072FM01 (INVERTER UNIT)
7
LC-37A37M
PRICE NEW PART